
Bar I Tigli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giannini Gabriele (06/3767) 3 0 3 8 0 0 3 4 3 2 0 0

Fiorini Lorenzo  (06/3689) 3 2 3 4 0 0 3 2 3 1 0 0

Frangiosa Enrico (06/3611) 3 1 3 4 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0

Frangiosa Francesca (06/3616) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Chierchini Matteo (06/3614) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Iscaro Vincenzo  (06/3680) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rivara Davide (06/3612) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannini Gabriele 06/3767 12 14 1,17

Fiorini Lorenzo 06/3689 12 9 0,75

Frangiosa Enrico 06/3611 12 8 0,67

Frangiosa Francesca 06/3616 3 3 1,00

Chierchini Matteo 06/3614 5 2 0,40

Iscaro Vincenzo 06/3680 0 0 0,00

Rivara Davide 06/3612 4 0 0,00

Le Diversamente Sobrie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baccheschi Ketty (06/997) 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 3 9 3 3

Giannini Marta (06/188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7

Tosi Cristiana (06/189) 0 0 3 6 1 1 0 0 3 5 1 3

Cimarelli Alessandra (10/1225) 0 0 3 8 3 1 0 0 3 5 2 0

Luongo Mariana (06/3133) 0 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3

Pizzulo Debora (06/2390) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catoni Valentina (06/191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baccheschi Ketty 06/997 11 17 1,55

Giannini Marta 06/188 6 16 2,67

Tosi Cristiana 06/189 8 15 1,88

Cimarelli Alessandra 10/1225 11 14 1,27

Luongo Mariana 06/3133 9 6 0,67

Pizzulo Debora 06/2390 3 2 0,67

Catoni Valentina 06/191 0 0 0,00

Ex Miniera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Simonetti Massimo (06/3034) 3 8 0 0 3 8 3 9 0 0 3 8

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 3 8 0 0 3 5 3 9 0 0 3 6

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 3 9 0 0 3 7 2 6 0 0 0 0

Rocchi Andrea (06/3036) 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 5 0 0 3 4

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 3 8 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 2

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Simonetti Massimo 06/3034 12 33 2,75

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 12 28 2,33

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 8 22 2,75

Rocchi Andrea 06/3036 9 16 1,78

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 7 11 1,57

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 0 0 0,00


